
2025/26 SEASON

TO SUBSCRIBE OR DONATE: WashingtonPerformingArts.org   /   (202) 785-9727

OCTOBER
MARS ARTS D.C. TREGARON UNPLUGGED FREE

Saturday, October 4, 2025 / 3:00 p.m.
Tregaron Conservancy

THIRD COAST PERCUSSION
SALAR NADER, tabla
Saturday, October 18, 2025 / 7:00 p.m.
Lisner Auditorium

Hayes Piano Series
AVERY GAGLIANO, piano
Saturday, October 25, 2025 / 2:00 p.m.
The Hopkins Bloomberg Center Theater

PHILHARMONIA ORCHESTRA 
SANTTU-MATIAS ROUVALI, music director
VÍKINGUR ÓLAFSSON, piano
Monday, October 27, 2025 / 7:30 p.m. 
Music Center at Strathmore

NOVEMBER
MIDORI, violin
IEVA JOKUBAVICIUTE, piano
Saturday, November 15, 2025 / 7:30 p.m.
Sixth & I

JANUARY
IGOR LEVIT, piano
Sunday, January 11, 2026 / 7:30 p.m.
Sixth & I

RUCKUS
DAVÓNE TINES, bass-baritone
Wednesday, January 28, 2026 / 7:30 p.m.
Sixth & I

FEBRUARY
YO-YO MA, cello
Tuesday, February 3, 2026 / 7:30 p.m.
Music Center at Strathmore
Dallas Morse Coors Legacy Concert

Living the Dream … Singing the Dream
A CHORAL TRIBUTE TO
DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR.
Washington Performing Arts Gospel Choirs
The Choral Arts Society of Washington
Sunday, February 15, 2026 / 7:00 p.m.
Music Center at Strathmore

CHICAGO SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 
KLAUS MÄKELÄ, music director designate
Friday, February 27, 2026 / 7:30 p.m. 
Music Center at Strathmore

MARCH
MARS ARTS D.C. CONCERT SERIES 

AT SONGBYRD FREE

Christie Dashiell
Wednesday, March 4, 2026 / 8:00 p.m.
Songbyrd Music House 

Hayes Piano Series
MISHKA RUSHDIE MOMEN, piano
Saturday, March 14, 2026 / 2:00 p.m.
The Hopkins Bloomberg Center Theater

Strathmore and Washington Performing Arts 
Present

RAVI SHANKAR ENSEMBLE
Thursday, March 19, 2026 / 8:00 p.m.
Music Center at Strathmore

APRIL
MARS ARTS D.C. CONCERT SERIES 

AT SONGBYRD FREE

Roots & Revelry: Patty Reese & Dave Chappell
Wednesday, April 1, 2026 / 8:00 p.m.
Songbyrd Music House 

Produced in Partnership with Mosaic Theater
YOUNG JOHN LEWIS
Book & Lyrics by Psalmayene 24 
Music by Eugene H. Russell IV 
Directed by Reginald L. Douglas
Music Direction by William Knowles
Choreography by Tony Thomas III
Washington Performing Arts Access Dates: 
April 10-12, 2026
Atlas Center for the Performing Arts

PACIFICA QUARTET WITH NARRATOR 
SIGOURNEY WEAVER 

REVOLUTIONARY PORTRAITS: 
OUR BETTER ANGELS

Sunday, April 12, 2026 / 7:30 p.m. 
Sixth & I
Ruth Bader Ginsburg Memorial Recital

DANISH STRING QUARTET
DANISH NATIONAL GIRLS’ CHOIR 
Saturday, April 18, 2026 / 7:30 p.m.
Church of the Epiphany

JEAN-YVES THIBAUDET, piano
Thursday, April 23, 2026 / 7:30 p.m. 
Music Center at Strathmore

MAY
SAROD TRILOGY
with Ustad Amjad Ali Khan, Amaan Ali 

Bangash, and Ayaan Ali Bangash
Saturday, May 2, 2026 / 7:30 p.m.
Sixth & I

MARS ARTS D.C. TREGARON 
MEADOW CONCERT FREE

Sunday, May 3, 2026 / 3:00 p.m.
Tregaron Conservancy

VADYM KHOLODENKO, piano
Tuesday, May 5, 2026 / 7:30 p.m.
Sixth & I

MARS ARTS D.C. CONCERT SERIES 
AT SONGBYRD FREE

Beats Beyond Borders: Tabla, Percussion, and 
Movement

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 / 8:00 p.m.
Songbyrd Music House

Hayes Piano Series
JULIA HAMOS, piano
Saturday, May 16, 2026 / 2:00 p.m.
The Hopkins Bloomberg Center Theater

WASHINGTON PERFORMING ARTS
CHILDREN OF THE GOSPEL CHOIR & 

ALUMNI CHOIR
Saturday, May 30, 2026 / 7:00 p.m.
Cramton Auditorium

JUNE
MARS ARTS D.C. CONCERT SERIES 

AT SONGBYRD FREE

Echoes in the Spotlight: A Tribute by Puddin’
Wednesday, June 3, 2026 / 8:00 p.m.
Songbyrd Music House

* All programs and artists subject to change


